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Bus X15 Oxford Rail Station - Abingdon - Marcham - South-
moor - Witney
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Direction
Moorland Road — Railway Station

66 stops

Open route schedule

Moorland Road

Marriotts Walk

Market Square

Holloway Road

Bus Garage

Ducklington Lane

Premier Inn

A40 Flyover

Moors Close

The Green

Strainges Close

Standlake Road

Hardwick Turn

A415 Junction

The Furlong

Hardwick Leisure Park

Church Mill Close

St Giles Church

Woodlands

Lincoln Farm Park

Rose Revived

Route schedule
Moorland Road — Railway Station

Monday 05:40-19:33

Tuesday 05:40-19:33

Wednesday 05:40-19:33

Thursday 05:40-19:33

Friday 05:40-19:33

Saturday 06:33-19:18

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Moorland Road

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
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Spring Hill

Beggars Lane

Latton Close

Post Office

School Lane

Business Park

Millets Farm

Abingdon Prep School

Petrol Station

War Memorial

Post Office

Duffield Place

Longfields

Morland Road

Fairacres

Community Hospital

Victoria Road

Conduit Road

Coxeters

Stratton Way

Bath Street

John Mason School

Abingdon College

Beverley Close

Parsons Mead

Langley Road

Baileys Crescent

Alexander Close



Lodge Hill

Sugworth Lane

Sawmill

Hinksey Hill Top

Hinksey Hill Bottom

Redbridge Park and Ride

Canning Crescent

Chatham Road

Lincoln Road

Lake Street

Newton Road

Whitehouse Road

Police Station

Speedwell Street

Westgate

Park End Street

Railway Station



Direction
Railway Station — Moorland Road

61 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station

Park End Street

New Road

St Aldates

Police Station

Whitehouse Road

Newton Road

Lake Street

Lincoln Road

Chatham Road

Canning Crescent

Redbridge Park and Ride

Hinksey Hill Bottom

Hinksey Hill Top

Sawmill

Sugworth Lane

Lodge Hill

Alexander Close

Baileys Crescent

Langley Road

Parsons Mead

Beverley Close

Abingdon College

John Mason School

Bath Street

Route schedule
Railway Station — Moorland Road

Monday 06:00-20:00

Tuesday 06:00-20:00

Wednesday 06:00-20:00

Thursday 06:00-20:00

Friday 06:00-20:00

Saturday 06:26-20:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Railway Station

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X15-352841922-1232013667


High Street

Conduit Road

Victoria Road

Community Hospital

Fairacres

Morland Road

Longfields

Duffield Place

Post Office

War Memorial

Petrol Station

Abingdon Prep School

Millets Farm

Business Park

School Lane

Post Office

Latton Close

Beggars Lane

Spring Hill

Rose Revived

Lincoln Farm Park

Woodlands

St Giles Church

Church Mill Close

Hardwick Leisure Park

The Furlong

A415 Junction

Hardwick Turn



Standlake Road

Strainges Close

The Green

Moors Close

A40 Flyover

Premier Inn

Ducklington Lane

Moorland Road

X15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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